IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2(D2626G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE
IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE, DARKFIGHTER)

HIKVISION DS-2CD1083G2-LIUF/SL 8MP 2.8MM SMART
HIBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2623G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE
LENS KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2643G2-1ZS 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE
IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

Fiyat

187,95 USD

358,05 USD

409,50 USD

551,25 USD



